..................................................................duly authorized to sign for and on behalf of 

(IN BLOCK CAPITALS) ............................................................................... 

ANNEXURE – 1.03 

TENDER FEE DETAILS 

a. Amount (Rs.)   : 1,180/- (One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only) 

b. Mode of Payment  : DD or online transfer through IMPS/NEFT/RTGS (select any one) 

c. DD /UTR No. (As applicable) : ………………………………………………………………… 

d. Dated   : ………………………………………………………………… 

e. Bidders Bank Account No.  : …………………………………………………………………